
Organization Amount 
Granted Project

Optimist Club of Forest $20,000.00 Spray Pad

Royal Canadian Legion Br 
176 $6,000.00 Replace ceiling tile

Forest Lambton Museum $6,000.00 Repair roof & add storage

Forest Garden Club $4,000.00 Library Garden

Optimist Club of Forest $3,000.00 Upgrade washrooms in Kimball 
Hall

NLSS $2,000.00 Scholarship

Forest Lawn Bowling Club $1,600.00 Purchase smaller bowls

Communities in Bloom $1,500.00 Pioneer Cemetery Plaque 
Garden

North Lambton Childcare 
Centre $1,500.00 Early Learning Materials

Forest Ringette Association $400.00 Storage Locker

Forest Community Foundation 2012 Grants


	Sheet1

